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Agenda

Central Arkansas Chief Elected Officials Meeting

September 28, 2023
9:45 a.m.

. Call to Order at 4:00 p.m.

Approval of June 22, 2023, CEO Meeting Minutes

CAWDB Membership Maintenance

Regional Planning Committee Report

Selection of One-Stop Monitor

Eligible Training Provider Applications (Bobby Strobel
WIOA Program Report (Dorine Smith)

One-Stop Operator Report (Bobby Strobel)

. Business Service Report (Vivian Brittenum)
11.
12.
13
14.

Fiscal Report (Tina Roush)
Old Business
New Business

Adjourn

Chairman — Judge Doug Erwin
Vice Chairman — Mayor Ken Kincade
Secretary — Mayor Allen Scott
Treasurer — Mayor Charles Gastineau



